208

[72.0]
1828

[1.7]

42

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED

PRIMACOUSTIC

a division of RADIAL ENGINEERING LTD.

TITLE:
Broadway Wood Print Baffle

THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION @

FINISH - Printed Acrylic
MATERIAL - Glass Wool

TOLERANCES

METRIC
X.=+0.25mm
XX=2%0.15mm

Angles  x°=:05° XXX =1025°

1845 Kingsway Ave Unit 1165
Port Coquitlam, BC V3C 159
Tel: (604) 942 1001

This document contains information proprietary to Radial Engineering Ltd. and shall not
be used for Engineering, Design, Procurement or Manufacture, in whole or in part,

@ Primacoustic’

without written consent of Radial Engineering Ltd.
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